
Jordyn Sarmoen Performance Edge 2, FL

Quinn Liang Sandra Amodeo Dance Studio, ON

Marko Kokovic Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Juelz Carter Dance Inc., ON

Outstanding Artist

Mini Outstanding Dancers



Boston Wong Dance Inc., ON

Addison Lipinsky Epic Dance Complex, OH

Aniyah Sanchez Dance Inc., ON

Sadie Cheshire Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Leah Furgala Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Esther Weisberg Juliana's Academy Of Dance, MI

Sienna Simone Performing Dance Arts, ON

Amoy Jones Dance Inc., ON

Carli Waldman Performing Dance Arts, ON

Bianca Hansen Core Dance Project, ON

Adele Briceland Epic Dance Complex, OH

Valentina Perruzza Performing Dance Arts, ON

Georgia Minderlein Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Mackinley Hansen Core Dance Project, ON

Mia Pestano Dance Inc., ON

Korrie Kauffman Marilyn Schneider School of Dance, NY

Maverick Wong Dance Inc., ON

Jana Minsterman Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Mini Runners-Up



Emmie Whyte Odasz Dance Theatre, NY

Charles Procopio Company Eight Dance Studio, NY

Mia Eilon Studio for the Living Arts, ME

Junior Outstanding Dancers



Kai Furuta Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Zurie Griffiths Performing Dance Arts, ON

Rhauri Samuels Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Estelle Heald Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Ainsley Snider Let's Dance, ON

Olivia Palmer Performing Dance Arts, ON

Dakota Dixon Hoffman School of Dance, NY

Rhea Manuntag Dance Inc., ON

Lauren Tran Performing Dance Arts, ON

Arabella Murphy Odasz Dance Theatre, NY

Natalie Wildenhaus Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Adrianna Warnica Dancers Burlington, ON

Julian Shand Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Miles De Landro Dance Inc., ON

Matthew Zambito-Orazio Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Kai Bennecoff Company Dance Traverse, MI

Maya Velasco Dance Inc., ON

Isabella Centofanti Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Neva Gibson Dance Inc., ON

Paisley Eckhert Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Junior Runners-Up



Maliya Spence Dancers Burlington, ON

Sawyer Overton Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Gloriana Phelps Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Ava Chung Dance Inc., ON

Ireland Geary Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Aidan Desrocher Dance Inc., ON

Isabella Corrado Performing Dance Arts, ON



Khloe Thomas-Gill Elite Danceworx, ON

Sanaai Williams Elite Danceworx, ON

Nick Guarino Marilyn Schneider School of Dance, NY

Savannah Williams Elite Danceworx, ON

Teen Outstanding Dancers



Agnieska Rynkowski Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Isabella Ginevra Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

William Crimmins Dance Spectrum, NY

Charlize Lloyd Sandra Amodeo Dance Studio, ON

Lekha Rajkumar Elite Danceworx, ON

Bree Batstone Elite Danceworx, ON

Neveah Covington The NINE Dance Academy, ON

Ariana Reukauf Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Riley Hammond Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Lundyn Blackman Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Hudson Benayon Elite Danceworx, ON

Emely Carrillo Carbon The Collective, NY

Sierra Pistilli Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Emma Porter Hoffman School of Dance, NY

Kate Horton Cortland Performing Arts Institute, NY

Parker Mckay Elite Danceworx, ON

Jessica Yee Sandra Amodeo Dance Studio, ON

Lillian Gauss Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Emily Jonason Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Caylee Leonio Dance Inc., ON

Teen Runners-Up



Madeleine Pun Elite Danceworx, ON

Isla Blatner Dance Spectrum, NY

Michaela Ignoto Performing Dance Arts, ON

Olivia Falkner Marilyn Schneider School of Dance, NY

Carlena Magierski Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Naomi Dickie Performing Dance Arts, ON

Bianca Vitale Canadian Dance Unit, ON



Brooklyn Law Elite Danceworx, ON

Nathaniel Chua The NINE Dance Academy, ON

Maya Morrison Elite Danceworx, ON

Senior Outstanding Dancers



Aidan Cox Dance Inc., ON

Keira Bandele Dance Inc., ON

Alina Railey Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Lilly Hall Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Sierra Drayton Elite Danceworx, ON

Bella Railey Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Shadae Johnson Tap Essentials, PA

Sydney Jung Sandra Amodeo Dance Studio, ON

Kennedy Clouse Elite Danceworx, ON

Isabella Difonzo Sandra Amodeo Dance Studio, ON

Audrey Wong Elite Danceworx, ON

Kaden Golding Elite Danceworx, ON

Nathan Talledo Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Logan Speer RPM Dance, VA

Tristan Gerzon Elite Danceworx, ON

Victoria Rynkowski Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Brooke Lowry Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Alisa Chauhan Elite Danceworx, ON

Reese Gabram Center Stage Dance Studio, OH

Calysta Camacho Dance Inc., ON

Senior Runners-Up



Lauren Allan Dance Inc., ON

Kailey Fraser Dance Inc., ON

Adriana Caruso Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Siena Ardizzone Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Natalie Sheehan Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Danielle Sapor Marilyn Schneider School of Dance, NY

Melanie Kalogritsas Performing Dance Arts, ON

Olivia Rossi Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Hannah Elzbet Performing Dance Arts, ON

Tyler Coughlin Premier Dance Center, NY

Makayla Cohol Epic Dance Complex, OH



Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Kevin Halpin

Performing Dance Arts, ON

Outstanding Studio

Outstanding Supporter

Making A Difference Scholarship



Lilly Hall Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Kaden Golding Elite Danceworx, ON

Tyler Coughlin Premier Dance Center, NY

Nathan Talledo Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Alyssa Phillips Performing Dance Arts, ON

Agnieska Rynkowski Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Isabella Ginevra Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Nick Guarino Marilyn Schneider School of Dance, NY

Mia Eilon Studio for the Living Arts, ME

Emmie Whyte Odasz Dance Theatre, NY

Julian Shand Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Harper Welch Company Eight Dance Studio, NY

Grace Hemmerling Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Ballet Scholarships



Adriana Bonitatibus Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Grace Dipalma Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Sawyer Overton Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Zurie Griffiths Performing Dance Arts, ON

Lundyn Blackman Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Adriana Giorgio Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Brooklyn Oliveira Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Caylee Leonio Dance Inc., ON

Sierra Pistilli Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Ava Barone Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Logan Speer RPM Dance, VA

Madison Darone Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Melanie Kalogritsas Performing Dance Arts, ON

Ava Crean Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Tap Scholarships



Aniyah Sanchez Dance Inc., ON

Elliana Okposo Company Eight Dance Studio, NY

Brody Bonnie Dance Inc., ON

Adriana Caruso Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Maya Morrison Elite Danceworx, ON

Olivia Goodwin Erie Dance Theater, PA

Lauren Taddei Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Ava Briceland Epic Dance Complex, OH

Khloe Thomas-Gill Elite Danceworx, ON

Savannah Williams Elite Danceworx, ON

Parker Mckay Elite Danceworx, ON

Ciara Taylor Dancers Burlington, ON

Lekha Rajkumar Elite Danceworx, ON

Isabella Ilisinovic Elite Danceworx, ON

Hip Hop Scholarships



Aiden Rigg Cortland Performing Arts Institute, NY

Isabelle Giordano Performing Dance Arts, ON

Willa Mellor Dance Inc., ON

Savannah Block Karyn Kelly Dance Center, NY

Tennley Dowling CMC DANCE COMPANY, NY

Alexis Gemma Amodio Dance Inc., ON

Jillian Maresch Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Future Star Scholarships



Soleil Prefontaine Performing Dance Arts, ON

Elliana Okposo Company Eight Dance Studio, NY

Adriana Bonitatibus Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Aubree Mcquillen Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Evangelia Belchevski Performing Dance Arts, ON

Chiara Barbuto Performing Dance Arts, ON

Olivia Goodwin Erie Dance Theater, PA

Zurie Griffiths Performing Dance Arts, ON

Ava Furgala Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Delainey Sullivan Dance Stop Dance Education Center, NJ

Anna Altobelli Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Lola Bervish Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Kai Furuta Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Reagan Kerr Dance Stop Dance Education Center, NJ

Emmie Whyte Odasz Dance Theatre, NY

Tennley Dowling CMC DANCE COMPANY, NY

Alexis Gemma Amodio Dance Inc., ON

Jillian Maresch Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Lauren Taddei Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Junior Intensive Standout Awards



Avery Geary Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Ciara Taylor Dancers Burlington, ON

Charli Klink Evolve Dance Force, IN

Vittoria Santonastaso Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Chloe Farruggio Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Alexis Kojak Inspire School of Dance, IL

Morgan Darone Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Isabella Sasso Performing Dance Arts, ON

Sabrina Huang Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Eve Schmeichel Elite Danceworx, ON

Maria Krotiris Sandra Amodeo Dance Studio, ON

Adriana Guzzo Dance Inc., ON

Ponorea Tsoukalos Odasz Dance Theatre, NY

Elizabeth Tucker Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Intensive Standout Awards



Danielle Sapor Marilyn Schneider School of Dance, NY

Alina Railey Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Bella Railey Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Julia Snell Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Maria Krotiris Sandra Amodeo Dance Studio, ON

Elizabeth Tucker Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

chosen by ANDY
Avery Gallenero Dance Inc., ON

chosen by SUZI
Brooklyn Law Elite Danceworx, ON

chosen by SCOTT
Marko Kokovic Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

chosen by GRACE
Adriana Bonitatibus Canadian Dance Unit, ON

chosen by JASON
Sierra Pistilli Canadian Dance Unit, ON

chosen by KEENAN
Maia Smyl New Level Dance Company, FL

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards

Rising Star Award


